Wirtembergischer Schiitzenverband 1850

Rundenwettkampf Kreisoberliga 1-2014 /2015
Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 25.01.2015

Ligaleiter:

Hirner, Wolfgang Neubrunnengasse 25 73529 Schwabisch Gmiind Tel.: 07171-40668 Fax: - wolfgang.hirner@t-online.de

Gastgeber: SV Leinzell |
SV Leinzell | SV Goggingen IV
Gastgeber: SKam Wissgoldingen |

SKam Wissgoldingen | SV Waldstetten |l

Gastgeber: SV Brainkofen Il

SV Brainkofen Il SKam Oberbébingen I

Gastgeber: SV Goggingen V

SV Goggingen V . SVBrendl

Tabelle nach dem 6. Wettkampf

Nr.Verein Kreis/Bezirk

SV Brainkofen 11l
SKam Wissgoldingen |
SV Goggingen V
SKam Oberbébingen I
SV Gdoggingen IV

SV Leinzell |

SV Waldstetten Il

SV Brend |

O~NOOUT R WN P

2 3
4 1
4 1
3 2
E.Punkte
23 . 7
18 : 12
16 : 14
15 : 15
13 : 17
13 : 17
9 : 21
13 : 17

0 2
2 0
2 0
2 0
M.Punkte
12: 0
8 : 4
6 6
6 6
6 6
4 8
4 8
2 1
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Wirtembergischer Schitzenverband 1850

Kreis Schw.Gmind

Rundenwettkampf Kreisoberliga 1-2014 /2015

Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 25.01.2015

SV Leinzell |

Barth, Oliver
Stegmaier, Matthias
Haas, Maximilian
Weller, Ralf

Ratka, Lothar

Mannschaftswertung
SKam Wissgoldingen |

Baur, Janik
Jung, Raimund
Seitzer, Inge
Heilig, Jurgen
Grupp, Michael

Mannschaftswertung

SV Brainkofen Il

Bleicher, Marcus
Baur, Werner
Seitzer, Daniel
Bundschuh, Sascha
Widmann, Klaus

Mannschaftswertung
SV Goggingen V

Hofele , Matthias
Schirle, Thomas
Kdger, Christina
Kohl, Marco

Tauporn, Florian

Mannschaftswertung

374
370
353
346
357

373
371
369
363
344

381
381
371
364
364

358
360
359
352
359

9,0

SV Goggingen IV

0 1

1 0

0 1

0 1

1 0

3 0O : 2
SV Waldstetten |l
1 0 8,0
1 0

1 0

1 0

0 1

1 2 : 0

SKam Oberbdbingen Il

1 0
1 0
1 0
0 1
1 0
1 2 0
SV Brend |
0 1
0 1
1 0
1 0
1 0
2 2 0

379
356
362
376
344

373
359
346
361
360

366
371
356
365
354

392
371
351
345
353

Maier, Domenik
Strohle, Anika
Reupke, André
Mainusch, Kevin
Hagele, Ralph

Waibel, Markus
Wacker, Bernhard
Krieger, Wolfgang
Nagel, Michael
Waibel, Vanessa

Jansch, Tobias
Sauter, Dietmar
Bressel, Michaela
Cicigul, Ufuk
Wittmann, Albert

Beildwanger, Jessica
Beil3wanger, Kevin
Saur, Leonhard
BeilRwanger, Erwin
Wartke, Marvin Lukas
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